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Sun Feb 20 11:33pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

Clearly Misunderstood
Dawg Pound

Dirty Sanchez

Fear the Turtle
Going For #7

Hairy Nipples

Kiss My Anthia
Mean Machine
PPM Power
Prestige Worldwide
Tatooine Knights
Zach Attack

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

Clearly Misunderstood
Dawg Pound

Dirty Sanchez

Fear the Turtle
Going For #7

Hairy Nipples

Kiss My Anthia
Mean Machine
PPM Power
Prestige Worldwide
Tatooine Knights
Zach Attack

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

Clearly Misunderstood
Dawg Pound

Dirty Sanchez

Fear the Turtle
Going For #7

Hairy Nipples

Kiss My Anthia
Mean Machine
PPM Power
Prestige Worldwide
Tatooine Knights
Zach Attack

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

Clearly Misunderstood
Dawg Pound

Dirty Sanchez

Fear the Turtle

Going For #7

Hairy Nipples

Kiss My Anthia

Mean Machine

PPM Power

Play All Week
107.16
80.72
122.16
151.76
60.12
151.98
134.76
145.42
95.98
101.90
166.10
122.64

Play All Week
141.54
107.72
98.40
103.90
95.10
153.42
134.52
90.08
118.50
157.36
116.16
91.22

Play All Week
96.68
139.04
119.24
106.84
140.64
97.80
124.12
86.32
122.14
100.48
137.82
127.12

Play All Week
101.06
103.88
152.28
123.92
102.12
122.72
122.46
113.42
126.44
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Prestige Worldwide 89.44
Tatooine Knights 118.32
Zach Attack 112.30

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

Play All Week
Clearly Misunderstood 138.14
Dawg Pound 134.02
Dirty Sanchez 136.22
Fear the Turtle 92.36
Going For #7 110.76
Hairy Nipples 153.48
Kiss My Anthia 97.78
Mean Machine 129.18
PPM Power 150.12
Prestige Worldwide 153.08
Tatooine Knights 110.70
Zach Attack 159.70
Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Play All Week
Clearly Misunderstood 120.28
Dawg Pound 90.20
Dirty Sanchez 102.50
Fear the Turtle 123.76
Going For #7 75.40
Hairy Nipples 107.98
Kiss My Anthia 88.62
Mean Machine 196.80
PPM Power 135.06
Prestige Worldwide 121.18
Tatooine Knights 99.02
Zach Attack 110.94
Week 7 - NFL Week 7

Play All Week
Clearly Misunderstood 155.34
Dawg Pound 118.74
Dirty Sanchez 146.84
Fear the Turtle 93.24
Going For #7 103.36
Hairy Nipples 90.04
Kiss My Anthia 123.10
Mean Machine 127.18
PPM Power 128.22
Prestige Worldwide 72.28
Tatooine Knights 113.04
Zach Attack 105.16
Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Play All Week
Clearly Misunderstood 118.80
Dawg Pound 90.62
Dirty Sanchez 98.42
Fear the Turtle 134.16
Going For #7 94.36
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Hairy Nipples

Kiss My Anthia
Mean Machine
PPM Power
Prestige Worldwide
Tatooine Knights
Zach Attack

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Clearly Misunderstood
Dawg Pound

Dirty Sanchez

Fear the Turtle
Going For #7

Hairy Nipples

Kiss My Anthia
Mean Machine
PPM Power
Prestige Worldwide
Tatooine Knights
Zach Attack

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Clearly Misunderstood
Dawg Pound

Dirty Sanchez

Fear the Turtle
Going For #7

Hairy Nipples

Kiss My Anthia
Mean Machine
PPM Power
Prestige Worldwide
Tatooine Knights
Zach Attack

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Clearly Misunderstood
Dawg Pound

Dirty Sanchez

Fear the Turtle
Going For #7

Hairy Nipples

Kiss My Anthia
Mean Machine
PPM Power
Prestige Worldwide
Tatooine Knights
Zach Attack

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Clearly Misunderstood

98.90
134.14
125.30

72.66
113.08
120.06

98.70

Play All Week
57.08
119.74
107.18
121.60
100.82
92.44
105.48
100.88
97.58
125.94
79.56
85.56

Play All Week
86.70
111.40
111.58
130.88
82.18
121.94
105.70
132.74
93.74
84.52
86.04
82.12

Play All Week
89.68
154.38
131.98
145.44
101.50
79.00
91.88
90.64
113.50
107.58
110.36
79.22

Play All Week
87.64
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Dawg Pound 133.58
Dirty Sanchez 113.06
Fear the Turtle 111.32
Going For #7 86.28
Hairy Nipples 119.28
Kiss My Anthia 60.08
Mean Machine 120.20
PPM Power 159.52
Prestige Worldwide 64.00
Tatooine Knights 138.30
Zach Attack 89.48

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Play All Week
Clearly Misunderstood 127.12
Dawg Pound 130.38
Dirty Sanchez 84.78
Fear the Turtle 120.72
Going For #7 79.06
Hairy Nipples 118.76
Kiss My Anthia 124.72
Mean Machine 121.92
PPM Power 123.10
Prestige Worldwide 105.12
Tatooine Knights 99.40
Zach Attack 159.90
Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Play All Week

Clearly Misunderstood 112.62
Dawg Pound 98.90
Dirty Sanchez 102.20
Fear the Turtle 96.42
Going For #7 144.24
Hairy Nipples 143.22
Kiss My Anthia 159.90
Mean Machine 106.14
PPM Power 120.44
Prestige Worldwide 150.98
Tatooine Knights 130.22
Zach Attack 114.98

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
No Games Scheduled

Clearly Misunderstood 59.56
Dawg Pound 98.64
Dirty Sanchez 100.74
Fear the Turtle 95.38
Going For #7 113.92
Hairy Nipples 132.80
Kiss My Anthia 73.64
Mean Machine 121.48
PPM Power 144.88
Prestige Worldwide 64.20
Tatooine Knights 99.10
Zach Attack 105.66
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Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Clearly Misunderstood
Dawg Pound

Dirty Sanchez

Fear the Turtle
Going For #7

Hairy Nipples

Kiss My Anthia
Mean Machine
PPM Power
Prestige Worldwide
Tatooine Knights
Zach Attack

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Clearly Misunderstood
Dawg Pound

Dirty Sanchez

Fear the Turtle
Going For #7

Hairy Nipples

Kiss My Anthia
Mean Machine
PPM Power
Prestige Worldwide
Tatooine Knights
Zach Attack

No Games Scheduled
76.78
122.74
122.06
120.40
93.58
94.92
107.74
123.00
130.70
129.10
87.16
92.98

No Games Scheduled
94.30
106.28
100.36
123.22
124.72
107.06
132.44
139.44
99.76
151.48
115.40
89.96
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