

www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:33pm ET

Week 1	- N	IFL	Weel	k 1
--------	-----	-----	------	-----

		Play All Week
Clearly Misunderstood	107.16	
Dawg Pound	80.72	
Dirty Sanchez	122.16	
Fear the Turtle	151.76	
Going For #7	60.12	
Hairy Nipples	151.98	
Kiss My Anthia	134.76	
Mean Machine	145.42	
PPM Power	95.98	
Prestige Worldwide	101.90	
Tatooine Knights	166.10	
Zach Attack	122.64	

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

		Play All Week
Clearly Misunderstood	141.54	
Dawg Pound	107.72	
Dirty Sanchez	98.40	
Fear the Turtle	103.90	
Going For #7	95.10	
Hairy Nipples	153.42	
Kiss My Anthia	134.52	
Mean Machine	90.08	
PPM Power	118.50	
Prestige Worldwide	157.36	
Tatooine Knights	116.16	
Zach Attack	91.22	

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

Clearly Misunderstood	96.68
Dawg Pound	139.04
Dirty Sanchez	119.24
Fear the Turtle	106.84
Going For #7	140.64
Hairy Nipples	97.80
Kiss My Anthia	124.12
Mean Machine	86.32
PPM Power	122.14
Prestige Worldwide	100.48
Tatooine Knights	137.82
Zach Attack	127.12

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

		Play All Week
Clearly Misunderstood	101.06	
Dawg Pound	103.88	
Dirty Sanchez	152.28	
Fear the Turtle	123.92	
Going For #7	102.12	
Hairy Nipples	122.72	
Kiss My Anthia	122.46	
Mean Machine	113.42	
PPM Power	126.44	

Play All Week

159.70

www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:33pm ET

Prestige Worldwide	89.44
Tatooine Knights	118.32
Zach Attack	112.30

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

		Play All Week
Clearly Misunderstood	138.14	
Dawg Pound	134.02	
Dirty Sanchez	136.22	
Fear the Turtle	92.36	
Going For #7	110.76	
Hairy Nipples	153.48	
Kiss My Anthia	97.78	
Mean Machine	129.18	
PPM Power	150.12	
Prestige Worldwide	153.08	
Tatooine Knights	110.70	

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Zach Attack

		Play All Week
Clearly Misunderstood	120.28	
Dawg Pound	90.20	
Dirty Sanchez	102.50	
Fear the Turtle	123.76	
Going For #7	75.40	
Hairy Nipples	107.98	
Kiss My Anthia	88.62	
Mean Machine	196.80	
PPM Power	135.06	
Prestige Worldwide	121.18	
Tatooine Knights	99.02	
Zach Attack	110.94	

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

		Play All Week
Clearly Misunderstood	155.34	
Dawg Pound	118.74	
Dirty Sanchez	146.84	
Fear the Turtle	93.24	
Going For #7	103.36	
Hairy Nipples	90.04	
Kiss My Anthia	123.10	
Mean Machine	127.18	
PPM Power	128.22	
Prestige Worldwide	72.28	
Tatooine Knights	113.04	
Zach Attack	105.16	

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

	F	Play All Week
Clearly Misunderstood	118.80	
Dawg Pound	90.62	
Dirty Sanchez	98.42	
Fear the Turtle	134.16	
Going For #7	94.36	

Play All Week

www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:33pm ET

Hairy Nipples	98.90
Kiss My Anthia	134.14
Mean Machine	125.30
PPM Power	72.66
Prestige Worldwide	113.08
Tatooine Knights	120.06
Zach Attack	98.70

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

	Play All Week
Clearly Misunderstood	57.08
Dawg Pound	119.74
Dirty Sanchez	107.18
Fear the Turtle	121.60
Going For #7	100.82
Hairy Nipples	92.44
Kiss My Anthia	105.48
Mean Machine	100.88
PPM Power	97.58
Prestige Worldwide	125.94
Tatooine Knights	79.56
Zach Attack	85.56

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Clearly Misunderstood	86.70
Dawg Pound	111.40
Dirty Sanchez	111.58
Fear the Turtle	130.88
Going For #7	82.18
Hairy Nipples	121.94
Kiss My Anthia	105.70
Mean Machine	132.74
PPM Power	93.74
Prestige Worldwide	84.52
Tatooine Knights	86.04
Zach Attack	82.12

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

		Play All Week
Clearly Misunderstood	89.68	
Dawg Pound	154.38	
Dirty Sanchez	131.98	
Fear the Turtle	145.44	
Going For #7	101.50	
Hairy Nipples	79.00	
Kiss My Anthia	91.88	
Mean Machine	90.64	
PPM Power	113.50	
Prestige Worldwide	107.58	
Tatooine Knights	110.36	
Zach Attack	79.22	

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Play All Week

Clearly Misunderstood 87.64

www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:33pm ET

Dawg Pound	133.58
Dirty Sanchez	113.06
Fear the Turtle	111.32
Going For #7	86.28
Hairy Nipples	119.28
Kiss My Anthia	60.08
Mean Machine	120.20
PPM Power	159.52
Prestige Worldwide	64.00
Tatooine Knights	138.30
Zach Attack	89.48

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Play A	All W	'eek
--------	-------	------

	407.40
Clearly Misunderstood	127.12
Dawg Pound	130.38
Dirty Sanchez	84.78
Fear the Turtle	120.72
Going For #7	79.06
Hairy Nipples	118.76
Kiss My Anthia	124.72
Mean Machine	121.92
PPM Power	123.10
Prestige Worldwide	105.12
Tatooine Knights	99.40
Zach Attack	159.90

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Play All V	Veek
------------	------

Clearly Misunderstood	112.62
Dawg Pound	98.90
Dirty Sanchez	102.20
Fear the Turtle	96.42
Going For #7	144.24
Hairy Nipples	143.22
Kiss My Anthia	159.90
Mean Machine	106.14
PPM Power	120.44
Prestige Worldwide	150.98
Tatooine Knights	130.22
Zach Attack	114.98

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

No Games S	Scheduled
------------	-----------

Clearly Misunderstood	59.56
Dawg Pound	98.64
Dirty Sanchez	100.74
Fear the Turtle	95.38
Going For #7	113.92
Hairy Nipples	132.80
Kiss My Anthia	73.64
Mean Machine	121.48
PPM Power	144.88
Prestige Worldwide	64.20
Tatooine Knights	99.10
Zach Attack	105.66



www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:33pm ET

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

No Games Scheduled
76.78
122.74
122.06
120.40
93.58
94.92
107.74
123.00
130.70
129.10
87.16
92.98

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

	No Games Scheduled
Clearly Misunderstood	94.30
Dawg Pound	106.28
Dirty Sanchez	100.36
Fear the Turtle	123.22
Going For #7	124.72
Hairy Nipples	107.06
Kiss My Anthia	132.44
Mean Machine	139.44
PPM Power	99.76
Prestige Worldwide	151.48
Tatooine Knights	115.40
Zach Attack	89.96